
2023 GCS Middle School Baseball Schedule
Date Home/Away Opponent Time

Tuesday, Feb 14 Home Scintilla 4:00 PM
Thursday, Feb 16 Home Tiftarea 4:00PM- DH
Tuesday, Feb 28 Away Aucilla 4:00 PM
Friday, March 3 Away Brookwood 4:00 PM

Monday, March 6 Home Brookwood 4:00 PM
Tuesday, March 7 Home Madison Creative Arts Academy 4:00 PM
Friday, March 10 Home Aucilla 4:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14 Away SGA 4:00 PM
Friday, March 17 Home SGA 4:00 PM

Thursday, March 23 Home Scintilla 4:00 PM
*As of 1/23/2023 ~All games/times are subject to change. Notifications will be sent by email and posted on the GCS Athletics Social Media Sites.


